
PG Diploma in Veterinary Education Timetable 2024-26 
 

ONLINE INDUCTION FOR NEW STUDENTS: TUESDAY 10 SEPTEMBER 2024, 1pm (UK time) 
  

Module Title 

 
Release of 

preparation 
materials 

Online 
Introduction 

Online discussion 
and Q&A 

Deadline 
Summative 

Written 
Assignment 

Tutors Credits 

Technology supported learning and teaching (TSLT) Tue 3 Sep 2024 Tue 10 Sep 2024 Tues 15 Oct 2024 Tue 19 Nov 2024 Kirsty Fox 
Avril Senior 15 

Clinical Reasoning & Patient-Side Teaching (CRPST) Tue 19 Nov 2024 Tue 26 Nov 2024 Tue 7 Jan 2025 Tue 11 Feb 2025 Liz Chan 15 

Small Group Teaching (SGT)  Tue 11 Feb 2025 Tue 18 Feb 2025 Tue 25 Mar 2025 Tue 29 Apr 2025 Sarah Channon 
Kirsty Fox 15 

Curriculum development and leadership (CDL) Tue 11 Feb 2025 Tue 18 Feb 2025 Tue 25 Mar 2025 Tue 29 Apr 2025 Liz Chan 
Rachel Davis  15 

Assessment, Feedback & Learning (AFL) Tue 29 Apr 2025 Tue 6 May 2025 Tue 10 Jun 2025 Tue 15 Jul 2025 Kirsty Fox 
Emily Hall 15 

Education leadership and coaching (ELC) Tue 29 Apr 2025 Tue 6 May 2025 Tue 10 Jun 2025 Tue 15 Jul 2025 Rachel Davis 
Liz Chan 15 

Bridging module for MSc* 
Evidence Based Veterinary Education (EBVE) Tue 29 Apr 2025 Tue 6 May 2025 Tue 10 Jun 2025 Tue 15 Jul 2025 Tierney Kinnison 15* 

Engaging Large Groups in the Modern University (ELG) 
 
Tue 2 Sep 2025 Tue 9 Sep 2025 Tue 14 Oct 2025 Tue 18 Nov 2025 

Emma Driver 
Avril Senior 
Kirsty Fox 

15 

Professional Identity and Interprofessionalism (PIP) 
 
Tue 18 Nov 2025 Tue 25 Nov 2025 Tue 6 Jan 2026 Tue 10 Feb 2026 

Liz Chan 
Emily Hall 
Tierney Kinnsion 

15 

Assessment, Feedback & Learning (AFL) 
 
Tue 10 Feb 2026 Tue 17 Feb 2026 Tue 24 Mar 2026 Tue 28 Apr 2026 Kirsty Fox 

Emily Hall 15 

Education leadership and coaching (ELC) 
 
Tue 10 Feb 2026 Tue 17 Feb 2026 Tue 24 Mar 2026 Tue 28 Apr 2026 Rachel Davis 

Liz Chan 15 
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* Credits awarded for the EBVE bridging module do not count towards the PG Diploma award. 
 
*Evidence Based Veterinary Education (EVBE) 
 
EBVE is a bridging module only and is a requirement for PG Diploma students who plan to progress to the MSc.  
 
The module is designed to provide basic research methods support and is aimed at  

• students who do not have prior Level 7 research experience 
• students whose Bachelor degree did NOT include a research project. 

 
Most students who hold a Bachelor degree or higher will be exempt from this requirement. 
 
For further clarification on relevant prior experience, please contact the Course Director, Liz Chan: echan@rvc.ac.uk. 
  

 

Small Group Teaching (SGT) 
 
Tue 28 Apr 2026 Tue 5 May 2026 Tue 9 Jun 2026 Tue 14 Jul 2026 Sarah Channon 

Kirsty Fox 15 

Bridging module for MSc* 
Evidence Based Veterinary Education (EBVE) 

 
Tue 28 Apr 2026 Tue 5 May 2026 Tue 9 Jun 2026 Tue 14 Jul 2026 Tierney Kinnison 15* 

EBVE is taught annually, at the same time as the final PG Diploma module for that academic year, only study one module at any one time.   
It is recommended that you take EBVE in your final year of your PGDip studies. 

mailto:echan@rvc.ac.uk

